NEW MICRO SIZES
CELEBRATE THE POLE POSITION
AquaREVO DRILLS
HIGHLY EFFICIENT AND MULTI-PURPOSE
Doubled tool life
due to improved
substrate, coating
and cutting geometry

Cutting speed
Feed rate
80m/min
0.20mm/rev
Depth of cutting
Machine
40mm (5xD)
Vertical M/C
Emulsion Water-soluble
AquaREVO Drills
6
AQRVDM5D
AquaREVO Drills Micro 5D
List: 9878
Article number Dc LU LCF LS OAL Ds PL Stock
AQRVDM5D0050 0.50 2.5 3.5 29.3 38 3 0.1 ●
AQRVDM5D0051 0.51 2.6 3.8 29.1 38 3 0.1 ●
AQRVDM5D0052 0.52 2.6 3.8 29.1 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0053 0.53 2.7 3.8 29.1 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0054 0.54 2.7 3.8 29.1 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0055 0.55 2.8 3.8 29.1 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0056 0.56 2.8 4.2 28.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0057 0.57 2.9 4.2 28.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0058 0.58 2.9 4.2 28.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0059 0.59 3.0 4.2 28.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0060 0.60 3.0 4.2 28.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0061 0.61 3.1 4.5 28.6 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0062 0.62 3.1 4.5 28.6 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0063 0.63 3.2 4.5 28.6 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0064 0.64 3.2 4.5 28.6 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0065 0.65 3.3 4.5 28.6 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0066 0.66 3.3 4.9 28.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0067 0.67 3.4 4.9 28.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0068 0.68 3.4 4.9 28.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0069 0.69 3.5 4.9 28.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0070 0.70 3.5 4.9 28.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0071 0.71 3.6 5.2 28.1 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0072 0.72 3.6 5.2 28.1 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0073 0.73 3.7 5.2 28.1 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0074 0.74 3.7 5.2 28.1 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0075 0.75 3.8 5.2 28.1 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0076 0.76 3.8 5.6 27.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0077 0.77 3.9 5.6 27.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0078 0.78 3.9 5.6 27.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0079 0.79 4.0 5.6 27.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0080 0.80 4.0 5.6 27.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0081 0.81 4.1 5.9 27.6 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0082 0.82 4.1 5.9 27.6 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0083 0.83 4.2 5.9 27.6 38 3 0.2 ●
Article number Dc LU LCF LS OAL Ds PL Stock
AQRVDM5D0084 0.84 4.2 5.9 27.6 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0085 0.85 4.3 5.9 27.6 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0086 0.86 4.3 6.3 27.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0087 0.87 4.4 6.3 27.3 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0088 0.88 4.4 6.3 27.3 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0089 0.89 4.5 6.3 27.3 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0090 0.90 4.5 6.3 27.3 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0091 0.91 4.6 6.6 27.1 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0092 0.92 4.6 6.6 27.1 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0093 0.93 4.7 6.6 27.1 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0094 0.94 4.7 6.6 27.1 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0095 0.95 4.8 6.6 27.1 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0096 0.96 4.8 7.0 26.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0097 0.97 4.9 7.0 26.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0098 0.98 4.9 7.0 26.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0099 0.99 5.0 7.0 26.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0100 1.00 5.0 7.0 26.3 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0101 1.01 5.1 7.4 26.0 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0102 1.02 5.1 7.4 26.0 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0103 1.03 5.2 7.4 26.0 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0104 1.04 5.2 7.4 26.0 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0105 1.05 5.3 7.4 26.0 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0106 1.06 5.3 7.7 25.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0107 1.07 5.4 7.7 25.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0108 1.08 5.4 7.7 25.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0109 1.09 5.5 7.7 25.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0110 1.10 5.5 7.7 25.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0111 1.11 5.6 8.1 25.4 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0112 1.12 5.6 8.1 25.4 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0113 1.13 5.7 8.1 25.4 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0114 1.14 5.7 8.1 25.4 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0115 1.15 5.8 8.1 25.4 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0116 1.16 5.8 8.4 25.2 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0117 1.17 5.9 8.4 25.2 38 3 0.2 ●
unit: mm
DC≤1.09
2 Rake
DC>1.09

PL
ØDs
h6VHM
CARBIDE
REVO
D h7
POINT ANGLETOOL MATERIAL
120°/
135°
2 200.1 6 45 100
0.50-1.9930
HELIX ANGLE
7
List: 9878
Article number Dc LU LCF LS OAL Ds PL Stock
AQRVDM5D0118 1.18 5.9 8.4 25.2 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0119 1.19 6.0 8.4 25.2 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0120 1.20 6.0 8.4 25.2 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM5D0121 1.21 6.1 8.8 24.9 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0122 1.22 6.1 8.8 24.9 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0123 1.23 6.2 8.8 24.9 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0124 1.24 6.2 8.8 24.9 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0125 1.25 6.3 8.8 24.9 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0126 1.26 6.3 9.1 24.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0127 1.27 6.4 9.1 24.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0128 1.28 6.4 9.1 24.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0129 1.29 6.5 9.1 24.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0130 1.30 6.5 9.1 24.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0131 1.31 6.6 9.5 24.4 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0132 1.32 6.6 9.5 24.4 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0133 1.33 6.7 9.5 24.4 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0134 1.34 6.7 9.5 24.4 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0135 1.35 6.8 9.5 24.4 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0136 1.36 6.8 9.8 24.2 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0137 1.37 6.9 9.8 24.2 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0138 1.38 6.9 9.8 24.2 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0139 1.39 7.0 9.8 24.2 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0140 1.40 7.0 9.8 24.2 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0141 1.41 7.1 10.2 23.9 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0142 1.42 7.1 10.2 23.9 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0143 1.43 7.2 10.2 23.9 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0144 1.44 7.2 10.2 23.9 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0145 1.45 7.3 10.2 23.9 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0146 1.46 7.3 10.5 23.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0147 1.47 7.4 10.5 23.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0148 1.48 7.4 10.5 23.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0149 1.49 7.5 10.5 23.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0150 1.50 7.5 10.5 23.7 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0151 1.51 7.6 10.9 23.4 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0152 1.52 7.6 10.9 23.4 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0153 1.53 7.7 10.9 23.4 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0154 1.54 7.7 10.9 23.4 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0155 1.55 7.8 10.9 23.4 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0156 1.56 7.8 11.3 23.1 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0157 1.57 7.9 11.3 23.1 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0158 1.58 7.9 11.3 23.1 38 3 0.3 ●
Article number Dc LU LCF LS OAL Ds PL Stock
AQRVDM5D0159 1.59 8.0 11.3 23.1 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0160 1.60 8.0 11.3 23.1 38 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0161 1.61 8.1 11.6 29.9 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0162 1.62 8.1 11.6 29.9 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0163 1.63 8.2 11.6 29.9 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0164 1.64 8.2 11.6 29.9 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0165 1.65 8.3 11.6 29.9 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0166 1.66 8.3 12.0 29.6 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0167 1.67 8.4 12.0 29.6 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0168 1.68 8.4 12.0 29.6 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM5D0169 1.69 8.5 12.0 29.6 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0170 1.70 8.5 12.0 29.6 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0171 1.71 8.6 12.3 29.4 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0172 1.72 8.6 12.3 29.4 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0173 1.73 8.7 12.3 29.4 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0174 1.74 8.7 12.3 29.4 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0175 1.75 8.8 12.3 29.4 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0176 1.76 8.8 12.7 29.1 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0177 1.77 8.9 12.7 29.1 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0178 1.78 8.9 12.7 29.1 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0179 1.79 9.0 12.7 29.1 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0180 1.80 9.0 12.7 29.1 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0181 1.81 9.1 13.0 28.9 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0182 1.82 9.1 13.0 28.9 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0183 1.83 9.2 13.0 28.9 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0184 1.84 9.2 13.0 28.9 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0185 1.85 9.3 13.0 28.9 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0186 1.86 9.3 13.3 28.6 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0187 1.87 9.4 13.3 28.6 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0188 1.88 9.4 13.3 28.6 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0189 1.89 9.5 13.3 28.6 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0190 1.90 9.5 13.3 28.6 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0191 1.91 9.6 13.7 28.3 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0192 1.92 9.6 13.7 28.3 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0193 1.93 9.7 13.7 28.3 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0194 1.94 9.7 13.7 28.3 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0195 1.95 9.8 13.7 28.3 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0196 1.96 9.8 14.0 28.1 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0197 1.97 9.9 14.0 28.1 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0198 1.98 9.9 14.0 28.1 45 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM5D0199 1.99 10.0 14.0 28.1 45 3 0.4 ●
unit: mm
Micro 5D
Note: Tolerance of diameter is 0 to -0.009mm. The point angle is 120° for diameters 0.50 to 1.09mm or less, and 135° for diameters over 1.09 to 1.99mm.
AquaREVO Drills
8
AQRVDM10D
AquaREVO Drills Micro 10D
List: 9880 unit: mm
DC≤1.09
2 Rake
DC>1.09
2 Rake+XR
DC
SI
G
LU
LCF LS
OAL
PL
ØDs
Article number Dc LU LCF LS OAL Ds PL Stock
AQRVDM10D0050 0.50 5.0 6.0 26.8 38 3 0.1 ●
AQRVDM10D0051 0.51 5.1 6.6 26.3 38 3 0.1 ●
AQRVDM10D0052 0.52 5.2 6.6 26.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0053 0.53 5.3 6.6 26.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0054 0.54 5.4 6.6 26.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0055 0.55 5.5 6.6 26.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0056 0.56 5.6 7.2 25.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0057 0.57 5.7 7.2 25.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0058 0.58 5.8 7.2 25.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0059 0.59 5.9 7.2 25.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0060 0.60 6.0 7.2 25.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0061 0.61 6.1 7.8 25.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0062 0.62 6.2 7.8 25.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0063 0.63 6.3 7.8 25.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0064 0.64 6.4 7.8 25.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0065 0.65 6.5 7.8 25.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0066 0.66 6.6 8.4 24.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0067 0.67 6.7 8.4 24.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0068 0.68 6.8 8.4 24.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0069 0.69 6.9 8.4 24.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0070 0.70 7.0 8.4 24.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0071 0.71 7.1 9.0 24.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0072 0.72 7.2 9.0 24.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0073 0.73 7.3 9.0 24.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0074 0.74 7.4 9.0 24.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0075 0.75 7.5 9.0 24.3 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0076 0.76 7.6 9.6 23.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0077 0.77 7.7 9.6 23.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0078 0.78 7.8 9.6 23.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0079 0.79 7.9 9.6 23.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0080 0.80 8.0 9.6 23.8 38 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0081 0.81 8.1 10.2 30.3 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0082 0.82 8.2 10.2 30.3 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0083 0.83 8.3 10.2 30.3 45 3 0.2 ●
Article number Dc LU LCF LS OAL Ds PL Stock
AQRVDM10D0084 0.84 8.4 10.2 30.3 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0085 0.85 8.5 10.2 30.3 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0086 0.86 8.6 10.8 29.8 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0087 0.87 8.7 10.8 29.8 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0088 0.88 8.8 10.8 29.8 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0089 0.89 8.9 10.8 29.8 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0090 0.90 9.0 10.8 29.8 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0091 0.91 9.1 11.4 29.3 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0092 0.92 9.2 11.4 29.3 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0093 0.93 9.3 11.4 29.3 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0094 0.94 9.4 11.4 29.3 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0095 0.95 9.5 11.4 29.3 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0096 0.96 9.6 12.0 28.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0097 0.97 9.7 12.0 28.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0098 0.98 9.8 12.0 28.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0099 0.99 9.9 12.0 28.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0100 1.00 10.0 12.0 28.3 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0101 1.01 10.1 12.6 27.8 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0102 1.02 10.2 12.6 27.8 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0103 1.03 10.3 12.6 27.8 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0104 1.04 10.4 12.6 27.8 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0105 1.05 10.5 12.6 27.8 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0106 1.06 10.6 13.2 27.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0107 1.07 10.7 13.2 27.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0108 1.08 10.8 13.2 27.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0109 1.09 10.9 13.2 27.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0110 1.10 11.0 13.2 27.3 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0111 1.11 11.1 13.8 26.7 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0112 1.12 11.2 13.8 26.7 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0113 1.13 11.3 13.8 26.7 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0114 1.14 11.4 13.8 26.7 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0115 1.15 11.5 13.8 26.7 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0116 1.16 11.6 14.4 26.2 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0117 1.17 11.7 14.4 26.2 45 3 0.2 ●
h6VHM
CARBIDE
REVO
D h7
POINT ANGLETOOL MATERIAL
120°/
135°
2 200.1 6 45 100
0.50-1.9930
HELIX ANGLE
9
List: 9880 unit: mm
Article number Dc LU LCF LS OAL Ds PL Stock
AQRVDM10D0118 1.18 11.8 14.4 26.2 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0119 1.19 11.9 14.4 26.2 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0120 1.20 12.0 14.4 26.2 45 3 0.2 ●
AQRVDM10D0121 1.21 12.1 15.0 25.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0122 1.22 12.2 15.0 25.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0123 1.23 12.3 15.0 25.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0124 1.24 12.4 15.0 25.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0125 1.25 12.5 15.0 25.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0126 1.26 12.6 15.6 25.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0127 1.27 12.7 15.6 25.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0128 1.28 12.8 15.6 25.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0129 1.29 12.9 15.6 25.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0130 1.30 13.0 15.6 25.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0131 1.31 13.1 16.2 24.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0132 1.32 13.2 16.2 24.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0133 1.33 13.3 16.2 24.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0134 1.34 13.4 16.2 24.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0135 1.35 13.5 16.2 24.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0136 1.36 13.6 16.8 24.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0137 1.37 13.7 16.8 24.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0138 1.38 13.8 16.8 24.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0139 1.39 13.9 16.8 24.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0140 1.40 14.0 16.8 24.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0141 1.41 14.1 17.4 23.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0142 1.42 14.2 17.4 23.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0143 1.43 14.3 17.4 23.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0144 1.44 14.4 17.4 23.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0145 1.45 14.5 17.4 23.7 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0146 1.46 14.6 18.0 23.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0147 1.47 14.7 18.0 23.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0148 1.48 14.8 18.0 23.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0149 1.49 14.9 18.0 23.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0150 1.50 15.0 18.0 23.2 45 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0151 1.51 15.1 18.6 27.7 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0152 1.52 15.2 18.6 27.7 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0153 1.53 15.3 18.6 27.7 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0154 1.54 15.4 18.6 27.7 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0155 1.55 15.5 18.6 27.7 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0156 1.56 15.6 19.2 27.2 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0157 1.57 15.7 19.2 27.2 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0158 1.58 15.8 19.2 27.2 50 3 0.3 ●
Article number Dc LU LCF LS OAL Ds PL Stock
AQRVDM10D0159 1.59 15.9 19.2 27.2 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0160 1.60 16.0 19.2 27.2 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0161 1.61 16.1 19.8 26.7 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0162 1.62 16.2 19.8 26.7 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0163 1.63 16.3 19.8 26.7 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0164 1.64 16.4 19.8 26.7 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0165 1.65 16.5 19.8 26.7 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0166 1.66 16.6 20.4 26.2 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0167 1.67 16.7 20.4 26.2 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0168 1.68 16.8 20.4 26.2 50 3 0.3 ●
AQRVDM10D0169 1.69 16.9 20.4 26.2 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0170 1.70 17.0 20.4 26.2 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0171 1.71 17.1 21.0 25.7 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0172 1.72 17.2 21.0 25.7 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0173 1.73 17.3 21.0 25.7 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0174 1.74 17.4 21.0 25.7 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0175 1.75 17.5 21.0 25.7 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0176 1.76 17.6 21.6 25.2 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0177 1.77 17.7 21.6 25.2 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0178 1.78 17.8 21.6 25.2 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0179 1.79 17.9 21.6 25.2 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0180 1.80 18.0 21.6 25.2 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0181 1.81 18.1 22.2 24.7 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0182 1.82 18.2 22.2 24.7 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0183 1.83 18.3 22.2 24.7 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0184 1.84 18.4 22.2 24.7 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0185 1.85 18.5 22.2 24.7 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0186 1.86 18.6 22.8 24.1 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0187 1.87 18.7 22.8 24.1 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0188 1.88 18.8 22.8 24.1 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0189 1.89 18.9 22.8 24.1 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0190 1.90 19.0 22.8 24.1 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0191 1.91 19.1 23.4 23.6 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0192 1.92 19.2 23.4 23.6 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0193 1.93 19.3 23.4 23.6 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0194 1.94 19.4 23.4 23.6 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0195 1.95 19.5 23.4 23.6 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0196 1.96 19.6 23.9 23.2 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0197 1.97 19.7 23.9 23.2 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0198 1.98 19.8 23.9 23.2 50 3 0.4 ●
AQRVDM10D0199 1.99 19.9 23.9 23.2 50 3 0.4 ●
Micro 10D
Note: Tolerance of diameter is 0 to -0.009mm. The point angle is 120° for diameters 0.50 to 1.09mm or less, and 135° for diameters over 1.09 to 1.99mm.
AquaREVO Drills
10

9198600345 3.45 20 55 4 ●
9198600350 3.50 20 55 4 ●
9198600355 3.55 22 55 4 ●
9198600360 3.60 22 55 4 ●
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198600365 3.65 22 55 4 ●
9198600370 3.70 22 55 4 ●
9198600375 3.75 22 55 4 ●
9198600380 3.80 22 55 4 ●
9198600385 3.85 22 55 4 ●
9198600390 3.90 22 55 4 ●
9198600395 3.95 22 55 4 ●
9198600400 4.00 22 55 4 ●
9198600405 4.05 24 62 5 ○
9198600410 4.10 24 62 5 ○
9198600410-D 4.10 24 62 6 ●
9198600415 4.15 24 62 5 ○
9198600420 4.20 24 62 5 ○
9198600420-D 4.20 24 62 6 ●
9198600425 4.25 24 62 5 ○
9198600430 4.30 24 62 5 ○
9198600430-D 4.30 24 62 6 ●
9198600435 4.35 24 62 5 ○
9198600440 4.40 24 62 5 ○
9198600440-D 4.40 24 62 6 ●
9198600445 4.45 24 62 5 ○
9198600450 4.50 24 62 5 ○
9198600450-D 4.50 24 62 6 ●
9198600455 4.55 26 62 5 ○
9198600460 4.60 26 62 5 ○
9198600460-D 4.60 26 62 6 ●
9198600465 4.65 26 62 5 ○
9198600470 4.70 26 62 5 ○
9198600470-D 4.70 26 62 6 ●
9198600475 4.75 26 62 5 ○
9198600480 4.80 26 62 5 ○
9198600480-D 4.80 26 62 6 ●
9198600485 4.85 26 62 5 ○
unit: mm
11
Stub 3D
List: 9860
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198600490 4.90 26 62 5 ○
9198600490-D 4.90 26 62 6 ●
9198600495 4.95 26 62 5 ○
9198600500 5.00 26 62 5 ○
9198600500-D 5.00 26 62 6 ●
9198600505 5.05 26 66 6 ●
9198600510 5.10 26 66 6 ●
9198600515 5.15 26 66 6 ●
9198600520 5.20 26 66 6 ●
9198600525 5.25 26 66 6 ●
9198600530 5.30 26 66 6 ●
9198600535 5.35 26 66 6 ●
9198600540 5.40 26 66 6 ●
9198600545 5.45 26 66 6 ●
9198600550 5.50 26 66 6 ●
9198600555 5.55 28 66 6 ●
9198600560 5.60 28 66 6 ●
9198600565 5.65 28 66 6 ●
9198600570 5.70 28 66 6 ●
9198600575 5.75 28 66 6 ●
9198600580 5.80 28 66 6 ●
9198600585 5.85 28 66 6 ●
9198600590 5.90 28 66 6 ●
9198600595 5.95 28 66 6 ●
9198600600 6.00 28 66 6 ●
9198600610 6.10 32 74 7 ○
9198600610-D 6.10 32 74 8 ●
9198600620 6.20 32 74 7 ○
9198600620-D 6.20 32 74 8 ●
9198600630 6.30 32 74 7 ○
9198600630-D 6.30 32 74 8 ●
9198600640 6.40 32 74 7 ○
9198600640-D 6.40 32 74 8 ●
9198600650 6.50 32 74 7 ○
9198600650-D 6.50 32 74 8 ●
9198600660 6.60 35 74 7 ○
9198600660-D 6.60 35 74 8 ●
9198600670 6.70 35 74 7 ○
9198600670-D 6.70 35 74 8 ●
9198600680 6.80 35 74 7 ○
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198600680-D 6.80 35 74 8 ●
9198600690 6.90 35 74 7 ○
9198600690-D 6.90 35 74 8 ●
9198600700 7.00 35 74 7 ○
9198600700-D 7.00 35 74 8 ●
9198600710 7.10 35 79 8 ●
9198600720 7.20 35 79 8 ●
9198600730 7.30 35 79 8 ●
9198600740 7.40 35 79 8 ●
9198600750 7.50 35 79 8 ●
9198600760 7.60 38 79 8 ●
9198600770 7.70 38 79 8 ●
9198600780 7.80 38 79 8 ●
9198600790 7.90 38 79 8 ●
9198600800 8.00 38 79 8 ●
9198600810 8.10 38 83 9 ○
9198600810-D 8.10 38 83 10 ●
9198600820 8.20 38 83 9 ○
9198600820-D 8.20 38 83 10 ●
9198600830 8.30 38 83 9 ○
9198600830-D 8.30 38 83 10 ●
9198600840 8.40 38 83 9 ○
9198600840-D 8.40 38 83 10 ●
9198600850 8.50 38 83 9 ○
9198600850-D 8.50 38 83 10 ●
9198600860 8.60 40 83 9 ○
9198600860-D 8.60 40 83 10 ●
9198600870 8.70 40 83 9 ○
9198600870-D 8.70 40 83 10 ●
9198600880 8.80 40 83 9 ○
9198600880-D 8.80 40 83 10 ●
9198600890 8.90 40 83 9 ○
9198600890-D 8.90 40 83 10 ●
9198600900 9.00 40 83 9 ○
9198600900-D 9.00 40 83 10 ●
9198600910 9.10 40 89 10 ●
9198600920 9.20 40 89 10 ●
9198600930 9.30 40 89 10 ●
9198600940 9.40 40 89 10 ●

L
30 h6135VHM
CARBIDE
REVO
D h7
POINT ANGLETOOL MATERIAL HELIX ANGLE
 2.0 16.0
2 200.1 6 45 100
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198600960 9.60 43 89 10 ●
9198600970 9.70 43 89 10 ●
9198600980 9.80 43 89 10 ●
9198600990 9.90 43 89 10 ●
9198601000 10.00 43 89 10 ●
9198601010 10.10 43 95 11 ○
9198601010-D 10.10 43 95 12 ●
9198601020 10.20 43 95 11 ○
9198601020-D 10.20 43 95 12 ●
9198601030 10.30 43 95 11 ○
9198601030-D 10.30 43 95 12 ●
9198601040 10.40 43 95 11 ○
9198601040-D 10.40 43 95 12 ●
9198601050 10.50 43 95 11 ○
9198601050-D 10.50 43 95 12 ●
9198601060 10.60 47 95 11 ○
9198601060-D 10.60 47 95 12 ●
9198601070 10.70 47 95 11 ○
9198601070-D 10.70 47 95 12 ●
9198601080 10.80 47 95 11 ○
9198601080-D 10.80 47 95 12 ●
9198601090 10.90 47 95 11 ○
9198601090-D 10.90 47 95 12 ●
9198601100 11.00 47 95 11 ○
9198601100-D 11.00 47 95 12 ●
9198601110 11.10 47 102 12 ●
9198601120 11.20 47 102 12 ●
9198601130 11.30 47 102 12 ●
9198601140 11.40 47 102 12 ●
9198601150 11.50 47 102 12 ●
9198601160 11.60 50 102 12 ●
9198601170 11.70 50 102 12 ●
9198601180 11.80 50 102 12 ●
AQRVDS
AquaREVO Drills
Stub (3D)
List: 9860 unit: mm
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198601190 11.90 50 102 12 ●
9198601200 12.00 50 102 12 ●
9198601210 12.10 50 102 13 ○
9198601210-D 12.10 50 102 14 ●
9198601220 12.20 50 102 13 ○
9198601220-D 12.20 50 102 14 ●
9198601230 12.30 50 102 13 ○
9198601230-D 12.30 50 102 14 ●
9198601240 12.40 50 102 13 ○
9198601240-D 12.40 50 102 14 ●
9198601250 12.50 50 102 13 ○
9198601250-D 12.50 50 102 14 ●
9198601260 12.60 52 102 13 ○
9198601260-D 12.60 52 102 14 ●
9198601270 12.70 52 102 13 ○
9198601270-D 12.70 52 102 14 ●
9198601280 12.80 52 102 13 ○
9198601280-D 12.80 52 102 14 ●
9198601290 12.90 52 102 13 ○
9198601290-D 12.90 52 102 14 ●
9198601300 13.00 52 102 13 ○
9198601300-D 13.00 52 102 14 ●
9198601310 13.10 53 107 14 ●
9198601320 13.20 53 107 14 ●
9198601330 13.30 53 107 14 ●
9198601340 13.40 53 107 14 ●
9198601350 13.50 53 107 14 ●
9198601360 13.60 55 107 14 ●
9198601370 13.70 55 107 14 ●
9198601380 13.80 55 107 14 ●
9198601390 13.90 55 107 14 ●
9198601400 14.00 55 107 14 ●
9198601410 14.10 55 110 15 ○
13
Stub 3D
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198601410-D 14.10 55 110 16 ●
9198601420 14.20 55 110 15 ○
9198601420-D 14.20 55 110 16 ●
9198601430 14.30 55 110 15 ○
9198601430-D 14.30 55 110 16 ●
9198601440 14.40 55 110 15 ○
9198601440-D 14.40 55 110 16 ●
9198601450 14.50 55 110 15 ○
9198601450-D 14.50 55 110 16 ●
9198601460 14.60 56 110 15 ○
9198601460-D 14.60 56 110 16 ●
9198601470 14.70 56 110 15 ○
9198601470-D 14.70 56 110 16 ●
9198601480 14.80 56 110 15 ○
9198601480-D 14.80 56 110 16 ●
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198601490 14.90 56 110 15 ○
9198601490-D 14.90 56 110 16 ●
9198601500 15.00 56 110 15 ○
9198601500-D 15.00 56 110 16 ●
9198601510 15.10 56 114 16 ●
9198601520 15.20 56 114 16 ●
9198601530 15.30 56 114 16 ●
9198601540 15.40 56 114 16 ●

9198620345 3.45 25 60 4 ●
9198620350 3.50 25 60 4 ●
9198620355 3.55 28 60 4 ●
9198620360 3.60 28 60 4 ●
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198620365 3.65 28 60 4 ●
9198620370 3.70 28 60 4 ●
9198620375 3.75 28 60 4 ●
9198620380 3.80 28 60 4 ●
9198620385 3.85 28 60 4 ●
9198620390 3.90 28 60 4 ●
9198620395 3.95 28 60 4 ●
9198620400 4.00 28 60 4 ●
9198620405 4.05 32 77 5 ○
9198620410 4.10 32 77 5 ○
9198620410-D 4.10 32 77 6 ●
9198620415 4.15 32 77 5 ○
9198620420 4.20 32 77 5 ○
9198620420-D 4.20 32 77 6 ●
9198620425 4.25 32 77 5 ○
9198620430 4.30 32 77 5 ○
9198620430-D 4.30 32 77 6 ●
9198620435 4.35 32 77 5 ○
9198620440 4.40 32 77 5 ○
9198620440-D 4.40 32 77 6 ●
9198620445 4.45 32 77 5 ○
9198620450 4.50 32 77 5 ○
9198620450-D 4.50 32 77 6 ●
9198620455 4.55 39 77 5 ○
9198620460 4.60 39 77 5 ○
9198620460-D 4.60 39 77 6 ●
9198620465 4.65 39 77 5 ○
9198620470 4.70 39 77 5 ○
9198620470-D 4.70 39 77 6 ●
9198620475 4.75 39 77 5 ○
9198620480 4.80 39 77 5 ○
9198620480-D 4.80 39 77 6 ●
9198620485 4.85 39 77 5 ○
unit: mm
15
Regular 5D
List: 9862
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198620490 4.90 39 77 5 ○
9198620490-D 4.90 39 77 6 ●
9198620495 4.95 39 77 5 ○
9198620500 5.00 40 77 5 ○
9198620500-D 5.00 40 77 6 ●
9198620505 5.05 40 82 6 ●
9198620510 5.10 40 82 6 ●
9198620515 5.15 40 82 6 ●
9198620520 5.20 40 82 6 ●
9198620525 5.25 40 82 6 ●
9198620530 5.30 40 82 6 ●
9198620535 5.35 40 82 6 ●
9198620540 5.40 40 82 6 ●
9198620545 5.45 40 82 6 ●
9198620550 5.50 40 82 6 ●
9198620555 5.55 42 82 6 ●
9198620560 5.60 42 82 6 ●
9198620565 5.65 42 82 6 ●
9198620570 5.70 42 82 6 ●
9198620575 5.75 42 82 6 ●
9198620580 5.80 42 82 6 ●
9198620585 5.85 42 82 6 ●
9198620590 5.90 42 82 6 ●
9198620595 5.95 42 82 6 ●
9198620600 6.00 42 82 6 ●
9198620610 6.10 43 84 7 ○
9198620610-D 6.10 43 84 8 ●
9198620620 6.20 43 84 7 ○
9198620620-D 6.20 43 84 8 ●
9198620630 6.30 43 84 7 ○
9198620630-D 6.30 43 84 8 ●
9198620640 6.40 43 84 7 ○
9198620640-D 6.40 43 84 8 ●
9198620650 6.50 43 84 7 ○
9198620650-D 6.50 43 84 8 ●
9198620660 6.60 44 84 7 ○
9198620660-D 6.60 44 84 8 ●
9198620670 6.70 44 84 7 ○
9198620670-D 6.70 44 84 8 ●
9198620680 6.80 44 84 7 ○
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198620680-D 6.80 44 84 8 ●
9198620690 6.90 44 84 7 ○
9198620690-D 6.90 44 84 8 ●
9198620700 7.00 44 84 7 ○
9198620700-D 7.00 44 84 8 ●
9198620710 7.10 46 91 8 ●
9198620720 7.20 46 91 8 ●
9198620730 7.30 46 91 8 ●
9198620740 7.40 46 91 8 ●
9198620750 7.50 46 91 8 ●
9198620760 7.60 47 91 8 ●
9198620770 7.70 47 91 8 ●
9198620780 7.80 47 91 8 ●
9198620790 7.90 47 91 8 ●
9198620800 8.00 47 91 8 ●
9198620810 8.10 55 99 9 ○
9198620810-D 8.10 55 99 10 ●
9198620820 8.20 55 99 9 ○
9198620820-D 8.20 55 99 10 ●
9198620830 8.30 55 99 9 ○
9198620830-D 8.30 55 99 10 ●
9198620840 8.40 55 99 9 ○
9198620840-D 8.40 55 99 10 ●
9198620850 8.50 55 99 9 ○
9198620850-D 8.50 55 99 10 ●
9198620860 8.60 57 99 9 ○
9198620860-D 8.60 57 99 10 ●
9198620870 8.70 57 99 9 ○
9198620870-D 8.70 57 99 10 ●
9198620880 8.80 57 99 9 ○
9198620880-D 8.80 57 99 10 ●
9198620890 8.90 57 99 9 ○
9198620890-D 8.90 57 99 10 ●
9198620900 9.00 57 99 9 ○
9198620900-D 9.00 57 99 10 ●
9198620910 9.10 60 107 10 ●
9198620920 9.20 60 107 10 ●
9198620930 9.30 60 107 10 ●
9198620940 9.40 60 107 10 ●

L
30 h6135VHM
CARBIDE
REVO
D h7
POINT ANGLETOOL MATERIAL HELIX ANGLE
 2.0 16.0
2 200.1 6 45 100
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198620960 9.60 62 107 10 ●
9198620970 9.70 62 107 10 ●
9198620980 9.80 62 107 10 ●
9198620990 9.90 62 107 10 ●
9198621000 10.00 62 107 10 ●
9198621010 10.10 68 116 11 ○
9198621010-D 10.10 68 116 12 ●
9198621020 10.20 68 116 11 ○
9198621020-D 10.20 68 116 12 ●
9198621030 10.30 68 116 11 ○
9198621030-D 10.30 68 116 12 ●
9198621040 10.40 68 116 11 ○
9198621040-D 10.40 68 116 12 ●
9198621050 10.50 68 116 11 ○
9198621050-D 10.50 68 116 12 ●
9198621060 10.60 70 116 11 ○
9198621060-D 10.60 70 116 12 ●
9198621070 10.70 70 116 11 ○
9198621070-D 10.70 70 116 12 ●
9198621080 10.80 70 116 11 ○
9198621080-D 10.80 70 116 12 ●
9198621090 10.90 70 116 11 ○
9198621090-D 10.90 70 116 12 ●
9198621100 11.00 70 116 11 ○
9198621100-D 11.00 70 116 12 ●
9198621110 11.10 73 123 12 ●
9198621120 11.20 73 123 12 ●
9198621130 11.30 73 123 12 ●
9198621140 11.40 73 123 12 ●
9198621150 11.50 73 123 12 ●
9198621160 11.60 76 123 12 ●
9198621170 11.70 76 123 12 ●
9198621180 11.80 76 123 12 ●
AQRVDR
AquaREVO Drills
Regular (5D)
List: 9862 unit: mm
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198621190 11.90 76 123 12 ●
9198621200 12.00 76 123 12 ●
9198621210 12.10 79 138 13 ○
9198621210-D 12.10 79 138 14 ●
9198621220 12.20 79 138 13 ○
9198621220-D 12.20 79 138 14 ●
9198621230 12.30 79 138 13 ○
9198621230-D 12.30 79 138 14 ●
9198621240 12.40 79 138 13 ○
9198621240-D 12.40 79 138 14 ●
9198621250 12.50 79 138 13 ○
9198621250-D 12.50 79 138 14 ●
9198621260 12.60 81 138 13 ○
9198621260-D 12.60 81 138 14 ●
9198621270 12.70 81 138 13 ○
9198621270-D 12.70 81 138 14 ●
9198621280 12.80 81 138 13 ○
9198621280-D 12.80 81 138 14 ●
9198621290 12.90 81 138 13 ○
9198621290-D 12.90 81 138 14 ●
9198621300 13.00 81 138 13 ○
9198621300-D 13.00 81 138 14 ●
9198621310 13.10 87 148 14 ●
9198621320 13.20 87 148 14 ●
9198621330 13.30 87 148 14 ●
9198621340 13.40 87 148 14 ●
9198621350 13.50 87 148 14 ●
9198621360 13.60 90 148 14 ●
9198621370 13.70 90 148 14 ●
9198621380 13.80 90 148 14 ●
9198621390 13.90 90 148 14 ●
9198621400 14.00 90 148 14 ●
9198621410 14.10 92 154 15 ○
17
Regular 5D
List: 9862 unit: mm
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198621410-D 14.10 92 154 16 ●
9198621420 14.20 92 154 15 ○
9198621420-D 14.20 92 154 16 ●
9198621430 14.30 92 154 15 ○
9198621430-D 14.30 92 154 16 ●
9198621440 14.40 92 154 15 ○
9198621440-D 14.40 92 154 16 ●
9198621450 14.50 92 154 15 ○
9198621450-D 14.50 92 154 16 ●
9198621460 14.60 94 154 15 ○
9198621460-D 14.60 94 154 16 ●
9198621470 14.70 94 154 15 ○
9198621470-D 14.70 94 154 16 ●
9198621480 14.80 94 154 15 ○
9198621480-D 14.80 94 154 16 ●
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198621490 14.90 94 154 15 ○
9198621490-D 14.90 94 154 16 ●
9198621500 15.00 94 154 15 ○
9198621500-D 15.00 94 154 16 ●
9198621510 15.10 97 162 16 ●
9198621520 15.20 97 162 16 ●
9198621530 15.30 97 162 16 ●
9198621540 15.40 97 162 16 ●

Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
919868D0890 8.9 101  154  10 ●
9198680900 9.0 101  154  9 ○
919868D0900 9.0 101  154  10 ●
9198680910 9.1 106  166  10 ●
9198680920 9.2 106  166  10 ●
9198680930 9.3 106  166  10 ●
9198680940 9.4 106  166  10 ●
9198680950 9.5 106  166  10 ●
9198680960 9.6 112  166  10 ●
9198680970 9.7 112  166  10 ●
9198680980 9.8 112  166  10 ●
9198680990 9.9 112  166  10 ●
9198681000 10.0 112  166  10 ●
9198681010 10.1 118  182  11 ○
919868D1010 10.1 118  182  12 ●
9198681020 10.2 118  182  11 ○
919868D1020 10.2 118  182  12 ●
9198681030 10.3 118  182  11 ○
919868D1030 10.3 118  182  12 ●
9198681040 10.4 118  182  11 ○
919868D1040 10.4 118  182  12 ●
9198681050 10.5 118  182  11 ○
919868D1050 10.5 118  182  12 ●
9198681060 10.6 124  182  11 ○
919868D1060 10.6 124  182  12 ●
9198681070 10.7 124  182  11 ○
919868D1070 10.7 124  182  12 ●
9198681080 10.8 124  182  11 ○
919868D1080 10.8 124  182  12 ●
9198681090 10.9 124  182  11 ○
919868D1090 10.9 124  182  12 ●
9198681100 11.0 124  182  11 ○
919868D1100 11.0 124  182  12 ●
9198681110 11.1 129  194  12 ●
9198681120 11.2 129  194  12 ●
9198681130 11.3 129  194  12 ●
9198681140 11.4 129  194  12 ●
9198681150 11.5 129  194  12 ●
9198681160 11.6 135  194  12 ●
9198681170 11.7 135  194  12 ●
9198681180 11.8 135  194  12 ●
9198681190 11.9 135  194  12 ●
9198681200 12.0 135  194  12 ●
9198681210 12.1 140  206  13 ○
919868D1210 12.1 140  206  14 ●
9198681220 12.2 140  206  13 ○
919868D1220 12.2 140  206  14 ●
9198681230 12.3 140  206  13 ○
919868D1230 12.3 140  206  14 ●
9198681240 12.4 140  206  13 ○
919868D1240 12.4 140  206  14 ●
9198681250 12.5 140  206  13 ○
919868D1250 12.5 140  206  14 ●
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198681260 12.6 146  206  13 ○
919868D1260 12.6 146  206  14 ●
9198681270 12.7 146  206  13 ○
919868D1270 12.7 146  206  14 ●
9198681280 12.8 146  206  13 ○
919868D1280 12.8 146  206  14 ●
9198681290 12.9 146  206  13 ○
919868D1290 12.9 146  206  14 ●
9198681300 13.0 146  206  13 ○
919868D1300 13.0 146  206  14 ●
9198681310 13.1 151  218  14 ●
9198681320 13.2 151  218  14 ●
9198681330 13.3 151  218  14 ●
9198681340 13.4 151  218  14 ●
9198681350 13.5 151  218  14 ●
9198681360 13.6 157  218  14 ●
9198681370 13.7 157  218  14 ●
9198681380 13.8 157  218  14 ●
9198681390 13.9 157  218  14 ●
9198681400 14.0 157  218  14 ●
9198681410 14.1 163  230  15 ○
919868D1410 14.1 163  230  16 ●
9198681420 14.2 163  230  15 ○
919868D1420 14.2 163  230  16 ●
9198681430 14.3 163  230  15 ○
919868D1430 14.3 163  230  16 ●
9198681440 14.4 163  230  15 ○
919868D1440 14.4 163  230  16 ●
9198681450 14.5 163  230  15 ○
919868D1450 14.5 163  230  16 ●
9198681460 14.6 169  230  15 ○
919868D1460 14.6 169  230  16 ●
9198681470 14.7 169  230  15 ○
919868D1470 14.7 169  230  16 ●
9198681480 14.8 169  230  15 ○
919868D1480 14.8 169  230  16 ●
9198681490 14.9 169  230  15 ○
919868D1490 14.9 169  230  16 ●
9198681500 15.0 169  230  15 ○
919868D1500 15.0 169  230  16 ●
9198681510 15.1 174  242  16 ●
9198681520 15.2 174  242  16 ●
9198681530 15.3 174  242  16 ●
9198681540 15.4 174  242  16 ●